Plouer .=

Erscheinungstaq

23.
20.
20.
17.
22.
19.
17.
21.
18.
16.
20.
18.

Januar

Februar

Marz (Osterausgabe)
April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember (Weihnachtsausgabe)

Amt Plau am

SR DL

Jeifung

Erscheinungsdaten 2026

Redaktionsschluss

(jeweils freitags 12:00 Uhr)

NONDANWUONPRP OO O

. Januar

. Februar

. Marz

. April (Achtung: Mittwoch)
. Mai (Achtung: Donnerstag)
.Juni

S Juli

. August

September
Oktober
November

. Dezember



